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Price: $455,000 MLS Number: A11923299  Single Family

1881 NW 5th Ter, Pompano Beach, Florida 33060 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 2    Living Area: 1,152
 Lot Square Feet: 6,196    HOA Fees:     Year Built: 2022

 Community: LIBERTY PARK ESTATES SEC    Subdivision: LIBERTY PARK ESTATES SEC

 Elementary School: Sanders Park    High School: Blanche Ely



Completely renovated 3BD/2BA home in Pompano Beach. Features include a new kitchen, updated bathrooms, impact windows, vinyl flooring, and updated lighting. Home offers an attached automatic garage, gated backyard, and storage shed.
Conveniently located near major highways and the Pompano Shopping Center. No HOA and fast approval. Move-in ready and ideal for homeowners or investors!
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